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Northside Division

Out of the Silent Planet
Cobra Kai

DaBears

Jamie

Krohner

Southside Division

Dance Macabre
Fire & Rain
Racer X

Really Rottens
Team Kiray

Total Points

Cobra Kai

Out of the Silent Planet
Dance Macabre
DaBears

Jamie

Fire & Rain

Racer X

Team Kiray

Really Rottens
Krohner

13
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2237
2159
2115
1993
1894
1873
1813
1787
1786
1740
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PCT
0.867
0.667
0.467
0.467
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.600
0.400
0.333
0.200

DIV
6-0
5-1
2-5
1-5
2-5

DIV
5-1
4-2
3-4
2-4
2-5

PF
2012
1961
1776
1670
1533

PF
1924
1686
1615
1552
1602

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA

1561
1638
1759
1748
1744

PA

1773
1589
1834
1847
1838

PTS
2159
2237
1993
1894
1740

PTS
2115
1873
1813
1786
1787
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